ClubKampioenschappen 2023-2024 GZC DONK

Gouda, 6 - 7/1/2024

Programmanr. 11
07/01/2024 - 13:30

50m schoolslag

Minioren 4 en jonger
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

3 Olivier Kooiman

4 Raf Kop

5 Melissa Wagner
6 Oliwier Ponikwia

Serie 2 van 2

3 Isabel van Duivendijk
4 Julie Siegel

5 Kalila Nomen

6 Tess Zeilstra

vereniging

GZC DONK
GZC DONK

Z&PC Alkemade
Z&PC Alkemade

GZC DONK
GZC DONK
GZC DONK
GZC DONK

inschrijftijd

NT
1:27.25

NT
NT

1:08.97
1:05.29
1:08.96
1:13.69

201500749
201500245
201500372
201600063

201401178
201400282
201401176
201401208

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to GZC DONK

05/01/2024 4:15 - pagina 1



